



BMI Federal Credit Union Business Development Manager Joins Leadership Dublin Class of 2020

Dublin, Ohio (October 30, 2019) – BMI Federal Credit Union Business Development Manager, Karen Williams, has been selected to join the Leadership Dublin Class of 2020. Williams is one of 17 individuals selected for the leadership program that runs from October 2019 to May 2020. The program will provide an in-depth look at municipal township and school district systems, along with projects for professional growth and skills. Williams has earned this honor by virtue of her relentless volunteer work in the Dublin and central Ohio area, and her community impact through her work at BMI Federal Credit Union.

"The Chamber's Leadership Dublin program offers developing leaders the opportunity to gain insight into new skills and area resources, make valuable connections, and leverage their individual passions to make positive changes in our community," says Dublin Chamber Board President Scott Estep.

This is not Williams' first opportunity to proudly represent BMI Federal Credit Union. In December of 2018, she was named Dublin Chamber of Commerce Volunteer of the Year. In addition to her dedication to the Credit Union, Williams has served to the public through both Dublin and Westerville Chambers of Commerce, Big Brothers Big Sisters, Grant's SIDS 5k for Baby's 1st Network, and the Dublin Division Police as a Community Service Officer.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is a not-for-profit, member-owned financial institution open to anyone that lives, works, worships or attends school in Franklin, Licking, Fairfield, Pickaway, Madison, Union, Delaware or Morrow County. Founded in 1936, the mission of BMI Federal Credit Union is to improve the financial lives of its members and the community it serves.

BMI Federal Credit Union provides a wealth of products and services, including its award-winning Financial Education Program. The Credit Union has been recognized as a "Best Employer in Ohio" for ten consecutive years by the Ohio SHRM State Council and Best Companies Group, and the #1 Best Local Credit Union for the 2018 Columbus Dispatch's CBUS Top Picks. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender.

Contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120